TOWN OF SUNAPEE

BUDGET SESSION AGENDA WITH

BOARD OF SELECTMEN & ADVISORY BUDGET
COMMITTEE AT SAFETY SERVICES BUILDING

8:00AM
8:15AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

10:45AM

11:30PM

12:00PM

12:30PM

2:00PM

2:45PM

3:15PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

DEPARTMENT
Conservation Commission

ON FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2017

ACCOUNT#
4611

Town Manager-Introduction & Pay Tables

Library

Highway Department
Transfer Station

General Government Buildings

Water & Sewer Department

Recreation Department
Break for Lunch

Executive-4130
Finance-4150
Assessing-4152
Legal-4153

Employee Benefits-4155
Welfare-4442

Fire Department
EMS

Safety Services Building
Police Department
Animal Control

Hydro

Town Clerk Tax Collector
Elections

4550

4312
4324
4194

Fund 4 &5

4520

Insurance-4196
Information Booth-4197
Other General Gov’4199
Debt Service-4711&4721
Planning & Zoning-4191
Outside Agencies-MISC.

4220
4290

4229

4210
4414

4140
4141



